[image: ]Samantha Brady  1
Bardstown Main Street
One Court Square Avenue     
Bardstown, Kentucky 40004
mainstreet@bardstown.com
502.348.4877 ext. 110
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Denise Wainscott  2
Barbourville Main Street
117 High Street 
Barbourville, KY 40906
dwainscott@unionky.edu
606-545-9674.  
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Jody Robinson  7
Bellevue Renaissance
616 Poplar Street
Bellevue, Kentucky 41073
Jody.robinson@bellevueky.org
859.431.8866

[image: ]Leida Underhill 5
Cadiz Renaissance on Main 
61 Main Street, P.O. Box 1465
Cadiz, Kentucky 42211
lunderhill@cityofcadiz.com
 270.522.8756
[image: ]
 Donna Logsdon  13
Campbellsville Main Street
205 N. Columbia Avenue
Campbellsville, Kentucky 42718
donna@teamtaylorcounty.com 
270.465.9636

[image: ][image: ]Sam Burgess  14
Carrollton Main Street
P.O. Box 761
Carrollton, Kentucky 41008
cmainst@bellsouth.net
502.732.5713

[image: ]        Katie Meyer  5
        Renaissance Covington
        20 West Pike Street
       Covington, Kentucky 41011
      kmeyer@covingtonky.gov
      859.292.2166

[image: ]Emily Ammerman  1
Cynthiana Main Street
111 South Main Street, Suite 202
Cynthiana, Kentucky 41031
cynmainstreet@gmail.com
859.234.7165
[image: ]
Bethany Rogers  3
Heart of Danville
105 East Walnut Street
Danville, Kentucky 40422
director@downtowndanville.com
859.236.2361 ext. 141
[image: ]
Melissa Heflin  5
Dawson Springs Main Street
P.O. Box 345
Dawson Springs, Kentucky 42408
dawsonspringsmains@att.net
270.797.4248
[image: ]
Anthony Cadle  1
Dayton Main Street 
514 Sixth Avenue
Dayton, Kentucky 41074
Acadle@daytonky.com
859.491.1600 ext 232

[image: ]
Brittain Skinner  4
Downtown Frankfort Inc.
306 West Main Street, Suite 708
Frankfort, Kentucky 40601
info@downtownfrankfort.com
 502.223.2261
              
      
  Megan Funk, Interim            
   Georgetown Main Street
  160 East Main Street
   Georgetown, Kentucky 40324
  gtownmainstreet@gmail.com
   502.542.1638
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[image: ]Tracy Robinson 11
Guthrie Main Street 
P.O. Box 67
Guthrie, Kentucky 42234
guthriepartners@yahoo.com
270.483.2511

[image: ][image: ]                       
 Julie Wagner 16
488 Price Avenue Suite 200
Harrodsburg, Kentucky 40330
harrodsburgfirst@gmail.com
 859.734.6811
[image: ][image: C:\Users\Kitty.dougoud\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.Outlook\8VN7HXL0\B_Strawn_MUG.jpg]
Beth Strawn 4/6
Downtown Henderson Partnership
131 North Main Street   
Henderson, Kentucky 42420
beth@downtownhenderson.org 
270.827.0016 

[image: ][image: C:\Users\Kitty.dougoud\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.IE5\WO1AM1W0\MC900434449[1].wmf]                         Vacant 
Discover Downtown LaGrange
P.O. Box 228
LaGrange, Kentucky 40031
director@downtownlagrange.org
                         502.269.0126
[image: ]
Mary Lou Brock   15
Lebanon Main Street
223 North Spalding Ave. Suite 300
Lebanon, Kentucky 40033
mlbrock@marioncountyky.com
 270.692.6002

[image: Molly Barnett.jpg]Molly Barnett  .4
London Downtown
501 South Main Street
London, Kentucky 40741
mollykbarnett@gmail.com
606.862.8841
[image: ][image: ]                        
Susan Alexander  5
213 South Main Street
P.O. Box 621
Marion, Kentucky 42064
susan@crittendenchamber.org
270.965.5015


 Tony Pence  1
Downtown Morehead, Inc.
PO Box 946 - 111 East 1st St
Morehead, Kentucky 40351
tonypence@gmail.com
606.548.1073


       Matt Wallingford 1
       Maysville Renaissance
       216 Bridge Street
       Maysville, Kentucky 41056
       mattwallingford@maysvilleky.net
       606.564.9419 ext 321

          Discover Downtown Middlesboro 2/4
        Isaac Kremer
        P.O. Box 1156
        Middlesboro, Kentucky 40965
      downtownmiddlesboro@gmail.com
        606.248.6155     

Lori Puchino  2
Mt. Washington Main Street
P.O. Box 1474
Mt. Washington, KY 40047
Lori.puchino@twc.com
 502-744-8100
[image: ]
Deana Wright  11
Murray Main Street
P.O. Box 143
Murray, Kentucky 42071
murraymainstreet@murray-ky.net
270.759.9474
[image: ]
Jeff Thoke  7
New Castle Main Street
 P.O. Box 390
New Castle, Kentucky 40050
jthoke@yahoo.com
502-645-5421

Tonya Coleman  8
Nicholasville Now
PO Box 881 Nicholasville, KY 40340
Nicholasville, Kentucky 40356
tonyacoleman@windstream.net
859.881.3820
[image: ][image: ]
Melinda Winchester  1
Paducah Main Street
300 S. 5th Street
Paducah, Kentucky 42001
mwinchester@paducahky.gov
270.444.8690
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Bonnie Porter
Paintsville Main Street
340 Main Street
Paintsville, Kentucky 41240
606.789.2600
www.paintsvillemainstreet.com
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Steve Walton 1
Paris Main Street
525 High Street, Suite 114
Paris, Kentucky 40361
Steve.walton@gmail.com
859.987.6237
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[image: ]Vicki Goode  9
Perryville Main Street
P.O. Box 133
320 South Buell Street
Perryville, Kentucky 40468
                        Vicki@downtownperryvill.com
  	               859.319.9762
[image: ][image: ]
Minta Chaney Trimble  4
Pikeville Main Street
243 Main Street
Pikeville, Kentucky 41501
mchaney@pikevillecity.com
606.444.5284  c.606.899.2489
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Jacob Roan  1
[image: C:\Users\Kitty.dougoud\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.IE5\WO1AM1W0\MC900434449[1].wmf]Main Street Pineville
300 Virginia Ave.
Pineville, Kentucky 
40977 
jacobroan@gmail.com
606.499.0660
[image: ]
Patsy Oliver  2
Princeton Main Street
206 East Market Street
Princeton, Kentucky 42445
princetownkymainstreet@gmail.com
270.365.9575
  Jincy Bailey  6
   Main Street Salyersville
   P.O. Box 818
   Salyersville, Kentucky 41465 
   svilleren@yahoo.com
   606.349.7942
  
[image: ]Darlene Gooch 11
Main Street Russellville
164 East 4th Street
Russellville, Kentucky 42276
msrville@epbnet.com
[image: ]                                  270.726.1303

Jamie Boler  5
Heart of Scottsville 
75 North Court Street
Scottsville, Kentucky 42164
jamie@heartofscottsville.org
270.239.5000



Eilene Collins 13
Shelby Development 
316 Main Street
Shelbyville, KY
Eilene.collins@shelbydevcorp.com  502.633.5029 


Nell Haydon 13
Springfield Main Street
124 West Main Street
Springfield, Kentucky 40069
springfieldmainst@gmail.com
859.336.5412 ext. 2



Beverly Ingram 
Taylorsville Main Street
32 East Main Street
Taylorsville, Kentucky 40071
theredscooter@yahoo.com 502.643.1540

       



[image: ]Bobbie Gothard  6
Tri Cities Heritage Dev. Corp.
506 West Main Street
Cumberland, Kentucky 40823
tcmainstreet@windstream.net
606.589.5151

                               
[image: C:\Users\Kitty.dougoud\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.Outlook\8VN7HXL0\tyann pic for main street.jpg]                            
Tyann Hansford
P.O. Box 349
Wayland, KY 41666
waylandmainstreet@gmail.com
606-358-9471  Office
606791-7877
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 Judy Woolums  6
Wilmore Community Development
335 East Main Street
Wilmore, Kentucky 40390
jwoolums@wilmore.org
859.858.3895

[image: ]Nannie Hays  9
Williamsburg Main Street
P.O. Box 2
Williamsburg, Kentucky 40769
nhays@bellsouth.net
606.549.0530
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Rachel Alexander 
Winchester Main Street
PO Box 40
Winchester, KY 40392
ralexander@winchesterky.com
859.737.0923
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